
CSR
by Gede Ludira

Submission date: 11-Jan-2023 10:41PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1991266451
File name: ARTIKEL._Ludira_Putra.edited.docx (24.46K)
Word count: 3688
Character count: 21389



1

2

9

17

23



1

1

1

1

2

5

6

11

22



1

1

1

1

8

10

10

24



1

2

3

3

3

4

5

7

14

15



3

34

4

4

712

13

21

26



1

2

3

4

8

16

19

20

25



1

1

2

2

3

18





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

CSR
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

e-journal.unmas.ac.id
Internet Source

digilibadmin.unismuh.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.untan.ac.id
Internet Source

smartlib.umri.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus
Student Paper

Submitted to UIN Sunan Gunung DJati
Bandung
Student Paper

repository.iainpare.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of New England
Student Paper



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Curtin University of Technology
Student Paper

ejournal.ijshs.org
Internet Source

umppbi.com
Internet Source

Putri Yanentha Istamia. "Making Use of
‘Rumah Belajar Portal’ to Improve Students’
Ability to Read Descriptive Texts at Grade VII
of SMPN 31 Bengkulu Tengah", Journal of
English Education and Teaching, 2019
Publication

Wa Ode Ratnasari, Nurnia Nurnia, Wa Ode
Fatmawati. "THE EFFECT OF USING
MNEMONIC STRATEGIES ON STUDENTS’
VOCABULARY ACHIEVEMENT AT SMPN 2
RAHA", Journal of Teaching English, 2020
Publication

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

docplayer.net
Internet Source

ejournal.unp.ac.id
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

ojs.pnb.ac.id
Internet Source

openaccess.hacettepe.edu.tr:8080
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

www.mobt3ath.com
Internet Source

Riska Marlisa Aini, Asnawi Muslem, Bustami
Usman. "LECTURERS’ STRATEGIES USED IN
TEACHING ENGLISH READING
COMPREHENSION: A CASE AT A PRIVATE
COLLEGE IN ACEH", Humanities & Social
Sciences Reviews, 2020
Publication


